
No. E1-6960/2025/FSL
Forensic Science Laboratory,
Thiruvananthapuram

dirfsl.pol@kerala.gov.in
04712721533

Dated. 25-06-2025

 

PRADEEP SAJI K 
Director FSL 

Re-Quotation Notice

     Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of 10 numbers of Thermohygrometers(Including
NABL calibration) in Physics, Documents, Biology and DNA divisions of Regional Forensic Science
Laboratory, Thrissur. The envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription of
“Supply of 10 numbers of Thermohygrometers(Including NABL calibration) in Physics, Documents,
Biology and DNA divisions of Regional Forensic Science Laboratory, Thrissur" and should be
addressed to the Director, Forensic Science Laboratory, Police Department, Thiruvananthapuram
695010, Kerala.

     The last date for the receipt of quotations is 07.07.2025, before 2 p.m. Late quotations will not be
accepted. The quotations will be opened at State Forensic Science Laboratory,
Thiruvananthapuram on 07.07.2025 at 3 pm in the presence of such of the quotationer or their
authorized representatives. The maximum period required for the delivery of the articles should be
mentioned. Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained at
free of cost on request from the Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, Tvpm till 07.07.2025,
2 p.m.

Quotation No. 12/2025-26

Due date and time for receipt of
quotations 07/07/2025            2.00 PM

Date and time for opening of quotations 07/07/2025            3.00 PM

Designation and address of officer to
whom the quotation is to be addressed

Director, Forensic Science Laboratory,
Thiruvananthapuram

Superscription: Quotation for the supply of 10 numbers of Thermohygrometers(Including NABL
calibration) in Physics, Documents, Biology and DNA divisions of Regional Forensic Science
Laboratory, Thrissur

Sl.No. Description of Item Qty

1 Thermohygrometer Including NABL
Calibration 10

 

E1-6960/2025/FSL b2143a



To : Joint Director, RFSL Thrissur for information.

E1-6960/2025/FSL b2143a


